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EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Womens Open 100m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Isabella Hindley 23 Brompton   1:00.80   802  
2. Jasmine McCrea 18 Poole  1:02.33Y1   745  
3. Imogen Meers 17 Bromley  1:02.77Y2   729  
4. Rebecca Burton 21 Loughboro Un   1:02.82   727  
5. Anna Morgan 16 Millfield  1:03.02Y3   721  
6. Katelyn Bergin 18 Mt Kelly   1:03.66   699  
7. Rosie Morgan 16 Millfield   1:03.68   698  
8. Anna Podurgiel 17 Camden Swiss   1:03.69   698  
9. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly   1:04.02   687  
10. Isabella Renwick 16 Millfield   1:04.17   682 
 

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Womens 18 Yrs/Under 100m IM         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Amber Downham 14 Chesterfield   1:03.83  + 0.78 693  
2. Leah Whittaker 14 Mt Kelly   1:03.97  + 0.65 689  
3. Macy Lawrence 17 Mt Kelly   1:04.07  + 0.76 686  
4. Sophie De Groot 15 Plymouth Lea   1:04.39  + 0.75 675  
5. Abigail Lacey 17 Portsmouth N   1:04.44  + 0.68 674  
6. Jess Prokas 14 Cockermouth   1:04.55  + 0.66 670  
7. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   1:04.86  + 0.73 661  
8. Georgina Dennis 17 Mt Kelly   1:05.36  + 0.68 646  
9. Natalie Sanford 15 St Felix Sch   1:05.52  + 0.69 641  
10. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   1:05.54  + 0.74 640 
 
 

EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Mens Open 400m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. John Britton 24 Ealing   4:15.03  + 0.71 787  
 50m    27.57 100m    58.81 150m  1:31.83 200m  2:03.83 250m  2:39.64 300m  3:16.34 350m  3:46.83 400m  4:15.03 
    27.57    31.24    33.02    32.00    35.81    36.70    30.49    28.20 
2. William Bell 17 Co Leicester  4:15.14Y1  + 0.70 786  
 50m    27.73 100m    59.62 150m  1:33.15 200m  2:06.18 250m  2:41.79 300m  3:18.02 350m  3:47.20 400m  4:15.14 
    27.73    31.89    33.53    33.03    35.61    36.23    29.18    27.94 
3. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly  4:17.95Y2  + 0.65 760  
 50m    27.08 100m    58.53 150m  1:30.83 200m  2:03.67 250m  2:40.18 300m  3:17.33 350m  3:48.45 400m  4:17.95 
    27.08    31.45    32.30    32.84    36.51    37.15    31.12    29.50 
4. Max Murphy 19 Loughboro Un   4:18.22  + 0.73 758  
 50m    27.72 100m    59.51 150m  1:33.23 200m  2:06.74 250m  2:42.67 300m  3:20.10 350m  3:49.73 400m  4:18.22 
    27.72    31.79    33.72    33.51    35.93    37.43    29.63    28.49 
5. Nathan Wells 21 Loughboro Un   4:19.06  + 0.68 751  
 50m    27.52 100m    59.68 150m  1:33.26 200m  2:06.62 250m  2:43.46 300m  3:20.94 350m  3:50.73 400m  4:19.06 
    27.52    32.16    33.58    33.36    36.84    37.48    29.79    28.33 
6. Ben Harrison 19 Loughboro Un   4:19.26  + 0.76 749  
 50m    27.48 100m    59.25 150m  1:33.23 200m  2:06.42 250m  2:42.60 300m  3:19.58 350m  3:49.88 400m  4:19.26 
    27.48    31.77    33.98    33.19    36.18    36.98    30.30    29.38 
7. Ethan Hansen 17 Mt Kelly  4:20.49Y3  + 0.66 738  
 50m    27.07 100m    57.90 150m  1:31.46 200m  2:04.51 250m  2:42.04 300m  3:20.03 350m  3:50.94 400m  4:20.49 
    27.07    30.83    33.56    33.05    37.53    37.99    30.91    29.55 
8. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Manch Aq   4:21.71  + 0.73 728  
 50m    26.56 100m    57.22 150m  1:31.47 200m  2:04.99 250m  2:42.77 300m  3:20.99 350m  3:51.71 400m  4:21.71 
    26.56    30.66    34.25    33.52    37.78    38.22    30.72    30.00 
9. Thomas Paine 25 Co Manch Aq   4:22.17  + 0.59 724  
 50m    27.10 100m    57.86 150m  1:30.31 200m  2:03.42 250m  2:41.12 300m  3:19.11 350m  3:50.39 400m  4:22.17 
    27.10    30.76    32.45    33.11    37.70    37.99    31.28    31.78 
10. Michael Rees 19 Nova Cent'n   4:25.15  + 0.66 700  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:01.46 150m  1:34.84 200m  2:07.38 250m  2:45.59 300m  3:24.19 350m  3:55.12 400m  4:25.15 
    28.70    32.76    33.38    32.54    38.21    38.60    30.93    30.03 
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EVENT 254 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 400m IM           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Pierce Greening 16 Cockermouth   4:21.68  + 0.71 728  
 50m    28.42 100m  1:01.09 150m  1:34.85 200m - 250m  2:45.37 300m  3:22.94 350m  3:52.92 400m  4:21.68 
    28.42    32.67    33.76 -  1:10.52    37.57    29.98    28.76 
2. Davide Arioli 17 Millfield   4:22.66  + 0.73 720  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:02.97 150m  1:36.22 200m  2:08.47 250m  2:46.21 300m  3:23.95 350m  3:53.50 400m  4:22.66 
    29.29    33.68    33.25    32.25    37.74    37.74    29.55    29.16 
3. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester   4:24.67  + 0.70 704  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:34.15 200m  2:06.44 250m  2:46.53 300m  3:26.36 350m  3:55.42 400m  4:24.67 
    28.87    33.82    31.46    32.29    40.09    39.83    29.06    29.25 
4. James Bilbao 18 Co Manch Aq   4:25.38  + 0.71 698  
 50m    28.29 100m  1:01.57 150m  1:37.78 200m  2:12.50 250m  2:47.75 300m  3:24.59 350m  3:55.67 400m  4:25.38 
    28.29    33.28    36.21    34.72    35.25    36.84    31.08    29.71 
5. Theodore Thompson 16 Mt Kelly   4:25.39  + 0.67 698  
 50m    27.50 100m    59.54 150m  1:35.36 200m  2:10.52 250m  2:47.63 300m  3:24.77 350m  3:55.72 400m  4:25.39 
    27.50    32.04    35.82    35.16    37.11    37.14    30.95    29.67 
6. Joseph Kingsland 16 Nova Cent'n   4:28.12  + 0.71 677  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:01.75 150m  1:37.13 200m  2:11.36 250m  2:48.79 300m  3:26.79 350m  3:58.13 400m  4:28.12 
    29.24    32.51    35.38    34.23    37.43    38.00    31.34    29.99 
7. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield   4:28.30  + 0.64 676  
 50m    27.53 100m    59.15 150m  1:34.07 200m  2:07.71 250m  2:45.76 300m  3:25.32 350m  3:57.85 400m  4:28.30 
    27.53    31.62    34.92    33.64    38.05    39.56    32.53    30.45 
8. Kenji McDade 17 Co Oxford   4:29.21  + 0.68 669  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:01.59 150m  1:37.32 200m  2:12.17 250m  2:49.28 300m  3:26.63 350m  3:58.34 400m  4:29.21 
    28.91    32.68    35.73    34.85    37.11    37.35    31.71    30.87 
9. Dalton Clapham 16 Co Leeds   4:29.24  + 0.60 669  
 50m    27.98 100m  1:00.87 150m  1:37.10 200m  2:12.35 250m  2:50.07 300m  3:28.39 350m  3:59.55 400m  4:29.24 
    27.98    32.89    36.23    35.25    37.72    38.32    31.16    29.69 
10. Edward Hunt 16 Kingston Roy   4:29.50  + 0.72 667  
 50m    28.78 100m  1:01.80 150m  1:36.82 200m  2:11.10 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:27.56 350m  3:59.56 400m  4:29.50 
    28.78    33.02    35.02    34.28    37.63    38.83    32.00    29.94 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jocelyn Ulyett 24 Loughboro Un  2:17.10 SEN GBR  + 0.69 945     31.55  1:06.51  1:41.38 
2. Lily Booker 18 Millfield  2:21.57Y1  + 0.68 858     31.83  1:07.40  1:45.19 
3. Megan Morrison 21 Loughboro Un   2:22.07  + 0.69 849     31.98  1:07.39  1:44.11 
4. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham  2:27.60Y2  + 0.82 757     33.43  1:10.11  1:48.33 
5. Beth Dennis 16 Co Peterboro  2:28.97Y3  + 0.74 737     34.32  1:12.01  1:50.40 
6. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds   2:29.47  + 0.77 729     33.50  1:11.75  1:50.68 
7. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   2:29.77  + 0.64 725     34.58  1:12.64  1:51.07 
8. Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 15 Co Birm'ham   2:30.03  + 0.70 721     34.41  1:12.60  1:51.10 
9. Rosanna Arnold 19 Guildford Ct   2:30.27  + 0.84 718     33.83  1:11.57  1:50.47 
10. Imogen Lambert 15 Mt Kelly   2:32.15  + 0.67 691     34.46  1:12.82  1:52.08 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 256 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Womens 18 /Under 200m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sophia Wilson 18 Millfield   2:30.06  + 0.72 721     33.54  1:11.03  1:50.58 
2. Hazal Ozkan 16 Mt Kelly   2:31.06  + 0.73 706     34.70  1:13.50  1:52.15 
3. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   2:31.43  + 0.76 701     34.04  1:12.31  1:51.56 
4. Sophie Payne 17 Hatfield   2:31.96  + 0.68 694     34.88  1:13.96  1:52.69 
5. Louise Bressler 13 Guildford Ct   2:32.32  + 0.65 689     34.70  1:13.13  1:52.66 
6. Angharad Evans 16 West Suffolk   2:32.52  + 0.72 686     34.94  1:14.35  1:53.72 
7. Charlotte Emery 16 TauntonDeane   2:32.56  + 0.71 686     34.63  1:13.18  1:52.52 
8. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham   2:32.57  + 0.79 686     34.58  1:12.97  1:52.35 
9. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo   2:32.81  + 0.76 682     34.72  1:13.74  1:53.35 
10. Rachel Hornby 15 Wigan BEST   2:33.10  + 0.83 679     35.20  1:13.96  1:53.41 
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EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Howdle 22 Stockport Mo     23.92   801  
2. Thomas Beeley 20 Plymouth Lea     24.66   731  
3. Jacob Peters 19 Poole     24.67   730  
4. Jamie Robertson 19 Portsmouth N     24.79   720  
5. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea    25.05Y1   697  
6. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W    25.19Y2   686  
7. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor    25.35Y3   673  
8. Samuel Lawman 24 East Leeds     25.51   660  
9. David O'Loughlin 15 Millfield     25.59   654  
10. Jake Tyson 22 teamipswich     25.84   635 
  

EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. David Chang 18 Millfield     24.98   703  
2. Harry Noble 18 Devonport     25.36   672  
3. Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield     25.48   663  
4. Ramy El Ghaziri 16 Mt Kelly     25.61   653  
5. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     25.74   643  
6. Mark Edmundson 18 Team Bath AS     25.77   641  
7. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     25.81   638  
8. Tyriese Smith 15 Co Liverpool     26.02   622  
9. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole     26.05   620  
10. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks     26.06   619 
  

EVENT 259 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Emily Crane 21 Loughboro Un     26.33  + 0.64 793  
2. Harriet West 22 Braunstone     26.39  + 0.65 788  
3. Georgina Pryor 21 Harlow Pen     26.81  + 0.75 751  
4. Jasmine McCrea 18 Poole    26.88Y1  + 0.68 746  
5. Jessica Calderbank 22 Co Manch Aq     27.00  + 0.61 736  
6. Emily Barclay 22 Loughboro Un     27.11  + 0.70 727  
7. Ciara Standing 20 Loughboro Un     27.40  + 0.72 704  
8. Emily Ford 17 Co Oxford    27.46Y2  + 0.66 699  
9. Emma Reid 20 Bangor IRL     27.55  + 0.66 693  
10. Ciara Schlosshan 18 Co Leeds    27.81Y3  + 0.66 673  
 

EVENT 260 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Womens 18 Yrs/Under 50m Butterfly   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. G Melbourne-Smith 16 Co Liverpool     27.11  + 0.70 727  
2. Ciara Morris 17 Millfield     27.36  + 0.67 707  
3. Leah Whittaker 14 Mt Kelly     27.44  + 0.65 701  
4. Olivia Marshall 17 Plymouth Lea     27.55  + 0.74 693  
5. Hollie Widdows 13 Mt Kelly     27.57  + 0.59 691  
6. Maisie Elliott 16 Co Leicester     27.58  + 0.71 690  
7. Katelyn Bergin 18 Mt Kelly     27.59  + 0.68 689  
8. Sacha Thomas 16 Co Norwich     27.89  + 0.76 667  
9. Lottie Wynne-Jones 16 Co Milton K     27.91  + 0.73 666  
10. Isabel Iley 14 Bo Waltham F     28.01  + 0.67 659 
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EVENT 261 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Samuel Irvine 22 Loughboro Un     48.18  + 0.60 811     23.08 
2. Alexander Bowen 24 Loughboro Un     48.54  + 0.60 793     23.15 
3. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield     48.80  + 0.69 780     23.07 
4. Harry Constantine 19 Loughboro Un     48.84  + 0.78 779     23.26 
5. Joseph Sadio 24 East Leeds     48.93  + 0.66 774     23.73 
6. Jarvis Parkinson 21 Chelsea&West     48.95  + 0.67 773     23.48 
7. Archie Goodburn 18 Loughboro Un    49.06Y1  + 0.64 768     23.65 
8. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio    49.14Y2  + 0.79 764     24.17 
9. Regan Lloyd 22 teamipswich     49.55  + 0.69 746     23.97 
10. David Thompson 26 Bangor IRL     49.57  + 0.68 745     23.64 
 
 
 

EVENT 262 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Mens 18 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Charlie Brown 18 Co Sheffield    49.67Y3  + 0.67 740     24.07 
2. Reid Jones 17 Plymouth Lea     50.03  + 0.60 724     24.27 
3. Eugene Brooks-Clarke 17 Co Sheffield     50.62  + 0.70 699     24.33 
4. Filippo Coacci 17 Plymouth Lea     50.94  + 0.65 686     24.40 
5. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham     50.98  + 0.75 685     24.26 
6. Anton Akopian 18 Ealing     50.99  + 0.67 684     24.27 
7. Reese Housden 17 Hemel Hemp     51.17  + 0.62 677     24.46 
8. Richard Kozhabayev 18 Loughboro Un     51.37  + 0.68 669     24.52 
9. Alec White 18 Exeter City     51.45  + 0.64 666     24.63 
10. Clement Kubica 16 Millfield     51.96  + 0.70 646     24.79 
  



 
 
Day Two Finals  6 December 2019  

 

 

EVENT 207 Womens Open 800m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds  8:24.84Y1  + 0.71 855  
 50m    29.12 100m  1:00.30 150m  1:32.04 200m  2:04.01 250m  2:35.65 300m  3:07.56 350m  3:39.33 400m  4:11.25 
    29.12    31.18    31.74    31.97    31.64    31.91    31.77    31.92 
 450m  4:43.00 500m  5:14.55 550m  5:46.10 600m  6:17.79 650m  6:49.67 700m  7:21.91 750m  7:54.12 800m  8:24.84 
    31.75    31.55    31.55    31.69    31.88    32.24    32.21    30.72 
2. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks  8:25.70Y2  + 0.72 851  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:00.80 150m  1:32.58 200m  2:04.33 250m  2:36.00 300m  3:07.81 350m  3:39.56 400m  4:11.41 
    29.29    31.51    31.78    31.75    31.67    31.81    31.75    31.85 
 450m  4:43.09 500m  5:14.90 550m  5:46.68 600m  6:18.63 650m  6:50.55 700m  7:22.93 750m  7:54.81 800m  8:25.70 
    31.68    31.81    31.78    31.95    31.92    32.38    31.88    30.89 
3. Alice Dearing 22 Loughboro Un   8:29.82  + 0.69 831  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:32.75 200m  2:04.77 250m  2:36.75 300m  3:08.78 350m  3:40.43 400m  4:12.40 
    29.20    31.50    32.05    32.02    31.98    32.03    31.65    31.97 
 450m  4:44.32 500m  5:16.46 550m  5:48.97 600m  6:21.87 650m  6:54.31 700m  7:26.69 750m  7:58.84 800m  8:29.82 
    31.92    32.14    32.51    32.90    32.44    32.38    32.15    30.98 
4. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n  8:32.43Y3  + 0.75 818  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:01.13 150m  1:33.14 200m  2:05.22 250m  2:37.12 300m  3:09.58 350m  3:42.16 400m  4:14.29 
    29.56    31.57    32.01    32.08    31.90    32.46    32.58    32.13 
 450m  4:46.51 500m  5:19.00 550m  5:51.42 600m  6:23.80 650m  6:55.84 700m  7:28.06 750m  8:00.61 800m  8:32.43 
    32.22    32.49    32.42    32.38    32.04    32.22    32.55    31.82 
5. Phyllida Britton 22 Ealing   8:38.23  + 0.78 791  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:01.40 150m  1:33.92 200m  2:06.07 250m  2:38.52 300m  3:11.16 350m  3:43.83 400m  4:16.58 
    29.68    31.72    32.52    32.15    32.45    32.64    32.67    32.75 
 450m  4:48.87 500m  5:21.36 550m  5:53.80 600m  6:26.43 650m  6:59.45 700m  7:32.42 750m  8:05.69 800m  8:38.23 
    32.29    32.49    32.44    32.63    33.02    32.97    33.27    32.54 
6. Fleur Lewis 16 Barnet Copt   8:39.52  + 0.81 785  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:34.90 200m  2:07.45 250m  2:40.27 300m  3:13.03 350m  3:45.84 400m  4:18.70 
    29.92    32.29    32.69    32.55    32.82    32.76    32.81    32.86 
 450m  4:51.41 500m  5:24.27 550m  5:57.13 600m  6:29.89 650m  7:02.49 700m  7:35.42 750m  8:08.13 800m  8:39.52 
    32.71    32.86    32.86    32.76    32.60    32.93    32.71    31.39 
7. Amber Keegan 22 Co Sheffield   8:39.68  + 0.70 784  
 50m    28.83 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:32.32 200m  2:04.35 250m  2:36.45 300m  3:08.66 350m  3:41.34 400m  4:13.62 
    28.83    31.51    31.98    32.03    32.10    32.21    32.68    32.28 
 450m  4:46.59 500m  5:19.52 550m  5:52.69 600m  6:26.26 650m  6:59.83 700m  7:33.81 750m  8:07.15 800m  8:39.68 
    32.97    32.93    33.17    33.57    33.57    33.98    33.34    32.53 
8. Emily Clarke 22 Loughboro Un   8:46.73  + 0.74 753  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:01.99 150m  1:35.19 200m  2:08.61 250m  2:41.39 300m  3:14.12 350m  3:47.37 400m  4:20.17 
    29.90    32.09    33.20    33.42    32.78    32.73    33.25    32.80 
 450m  4:52.80 500m  5:25.63 550m  5:58.79 600m  6:32.09 650m  7:05.40 700m  7:38.64 750m  8:12.79 800m  8:46.73 
    32.63    32.83    33.16    33.30    33.31    33.24    34.15    33.94 
9. Sophie Casson 34 Carnforth   8:47.94  + 0.82 748  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:35.06 200m  2:08.03 250m  2:41.10 300m  3:14.38 350m  3:47.48 400m  4:20.55 
    29.77    32.50    32.79    32.97    33.07    33.28    33.10    33.07 
 450m  4:53.66 500m  5:27.03 550m  6:00.35 600m  6:33.76 650m  7:07.14 700m  7:40.78 750m  8:14.68 800m  8:47.94 
    33.11    33.37    33.32    33.41    33.38    33.64    33.90    33.26 
10. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   8:49.33  + 0.84 742  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:34.03 200m  2:07.10 250m  2:39.99 300m  3:13.39 350m  3:46.55 400m  4:20.19 
    29.70    31.56    32.77    33.07    32.89    33.40    33.16    33.64 
 450m  4:52.83 500m  5:26.67 550m  6:00.81 600m  6:34.64 650m  7:08.51 700m  7:42.63 750m  8:16.82 800m  8:49.33 
    32.64    33.84    34.14    33.83    33.87    34.12    34.19    32.51 
11. Anya Preece 16 Wrekin Coll   8:49.48  + 0.80 741  
 50m    30.29 100m  1:03.00 150m  1:36.22 200m  2:09.54 250m  2:42.87 300m  3:16.43 350m  3:50.01 400m  4:23.66 
    30.29    32.71    33.22    33.32    33.33    33.56    33.58    33.65 
 450m  4:57.15 500m  5:30.46 550m  6:03.76 600m  6:37.42 650m  7:10.99 700m  7:44.48 750m  8:18.00 800m  8:49.48 
    33.49    33.31    33.30    33.66    33.57    33.49    33.52    31.48 
12. Milly Boulding 15 Co Leeds   8:51.13  + 0.70 735  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:34.66 200m  2:07.43 250m  2:40.36 300m  3:13.28 350m  3:46.36 400m  4:19.70 
    29.54    32.19    32.93    32.77    32.93    32.92    33.08    33.34 
 450m  4:53.12 500m  5:26.65 550m  6:00.56 600m  6:34.68 650m  7:08.95 700m  7:43.13 750m  8:17.67 800m  8:51.13 
    33.42    33.53    33.91    34.12    34.27    34.18    34.54    33.46 
13. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro   8:52.81  + 0.82 728  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:35.81 200m  2:09.30 250m  2:43.06 300m  3:16.56 350m  3:50.31 400m  4:24.07 
    29.79    32.74    33.28    33.49    33.76    33.50    33.75    33.76 
 450m  4:58.16 500m  5:32.40 550m  6:06.29 600m  6:39.82 650m  7:14.04 700m  7:47.56 750m  8:20.77 800m  8:52.81 
    34.09    34.24    33.89    33.53    34.22    33.52    33.21    32.04 
14. Ella Dyson 15 Wycombe Dist   8:53.13  + 0.77 726  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.31 150m  1:36.59 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:43.47 300m  3:17.01 350m  3:50.62 400m  4:24.54 
    30.43    32.88    33.28    33.38    33.50    33.54    33.61    33.92 
 450m  4:58.36 500m  5:32.31 550m  6:06.34 600m  6:40.15 650m  7:14.03 700m  7:47.73 750m  8:21.44 800m  8:53.13 
    33.82    33.95    34.03    33.81    33.88    33.70    33.71    31.69 
15. Chloe Stennett 17 Chesterfield   8:54.55  + 0.68 721  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.45 200m  2:10.08 250m  2:43.59 300m  3:17.32 350m  3:50.87 400m  4:24.82 
    30.30    32.74    33.41    33.63    33.51    33.73    33.55    33.95 
 450m  4:58.13 500m  5:32.22 550m  6:05.99 600m  6:40.03 650m  7:14.06 700m  7:48.29 750m  8:22.16 800m  8:54.55 
    33.31    34.09    33.77    34.04    34.03    34.23    33.87    32.39 
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16. Sadie Flynn 17 Brompton   8:54.58  + 0.70 720  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:03.76 150m  1:37.27 200m  2:11.00 250m  2:44.74 300m  3:18.88 350m  3:52.74 400m  4:26.30 
    30.64    33.12    33.51    33.73    33.74    34.14    33.86    33.56 
 450m  4:59.39 500m  5:32.61 550m  6:06.36 600m  6:40.00 650m  7:14.05 700m  7:47.70 750m  8:21.23 800m  8:54.58 
    33.09    33.22    33.75    33.64    34.05    33.65    33.53    33.35 
17. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   8:56.16  + 0.67 714  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:37.61 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:44.95 300m  3:18.63 350m  3:52.10 400m  4:25.90 
